
AAWC Committee or Task Force

 Name Description Primary Contacts Email Address

Awards & Scholarships Committee

Reviews AAWC scholarship applications to make recommendations for criteria as needed. 

Selects the HMP supported nurse & physician SAWC scholarship winners. Identifies candidates 

for the annual Distinguished Member, Emerging Leader and You Make the Difference Awards. 

Marta Ostler mostler7@gmail.com

Educate the Generalist Committee
Enhance and promote the AAWC "Education for the Generalist" webpage and provides 

educational presentation templates for trainig purposes.
Eric Lullove loo0903@gmail.com

Education Committee
The goal of this team is to understand and oversee all AAWC education-related projects and task 

forces in order to avoid overlap and promote synergies.

Hollie Mangrum;  

Ruth Bryant

hollie.mangrum@healogics.com;

rbryant405@gmail.com

Finance Committee

In concert with the CEO, this committee oversees the preparation of the annual budget, monitors 

revenue and expenditures, and ensures investment plan is followed with the support of a financial 

advisor.

Tim Paine symmetrypt01@gmail.com

Global Volunteers HVO Steering Committee

Works in concert with the Health Volunteers Overseas to ensure wound management programs 

are developed and maintained in resource poor countries, and provide volunteer opportunities 

and funding for AAWC members.

Renee Cordrey rcordrey@earthlink.net

Healthcare Public Policy Committee
Monitors, reviews, and alerts members to various government and regulatory affairs as they 

relate to wound care practice and reimbursement.
Peggy Dotson pdots.hrs@gmail.com

International Consolidated Guidelines Task Force

Oversees all guideline teams and brings international organizations together to synthesize 

multiple guidelines on the same topic into one consolidated document based on the best 

available evidence.

Kara Couch;

Lisa Corbett
karacouch@gmail.com; lcorbett5@cox.net

International Consolidated Wound Infection Guideline 

Team
Currently working on a wound infection guideline.

Chris Davey; Sammy 

Zakhary

CDAVEY1@TAMPABAY.RR.COM; 

sammyzakharymd@hotmail.com

International Consolidated Pressure Ulcer Guidelines Team Currently working on pressure ulcer guideline.
Linda Cowan; Aimee 

Garcia
Linda.Cowan@va.gov; aimeeg@bcm.tmc.edu

International Consolidated Venous Ulcer Guidelines Team Currently working on venous ulcer guideline
Lisa  Corbett; Kara 

Couch
lcorbett5@cox.net; karacouch@gmail.com

International Consolidated Diabetic Foot Ulcer Guidelines 

Team

Compiling major guideline recommendations for the diabetic foot ulcer diagnosis, prevention and 

management.

Kara Couch; Anthony 

Tickner
karacouch@gmail.com; a_tickner@hotmail.com

Membership Ambassadors

Determines the annual AAWC Distinguished Member and SAWC Nursing and Physician 

Scholarship winners with assistance from the CEO.  Reviews annual scholarship program 

applications from members, makes decisions on awards, and adheres to annual timeline and 

budget for same.

Anthony Tickner;

Emily Greenstein;

Linda Cowan

a_tickner@hotmail.com; 

emily.greenstein@sanfordhealth.org; 

Linda.Cowan@va.gov

Newsletter Co-Editors & Contributors

AAWC is always loooking for new writers on a variety of topics.  Please become involved!  We 

need news, alerts, clinical articles, research reports announcements about meetings and member 

accomplshments… just to name a few.

Tim Paine symmetrypt01@gmail.com

Nominating and Board Development Committee
Helps to provide qualified candidates for board postions and to monitor the annual 

nominations/election process.
Janice Young-Berger berger.janice@yahoo.com

Public Awareness Task Force

Develops and updates patient/public quality, educational brochures on various wound and skin 

topics using evidence-based guidelines, while ensuring that the brochures are at an appropriate 

reading level for the public domain.

Mary Haddow mbhaddow@yahoo.com

Research Task Force
An assembly of individuals dedicated to helping "put research into practice" by identifying 

research-related resources for our website.

Holly Kirkland-Khyn;

Emily Greenstein

kirklandwalsh@ucdavis.edu; 

emily.greenstein@sanfordhealth.org

Website Committee
This advisory group makes suggestions on content and other website enhancements. Most 

importantly, members of this group help to supply content to the website's various pages.

Elaine Song;

Cathy Milne
elainehoribe@gmail.com; ccna2@juno.com
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